
MATCH 539 —— HERB "DOC" AIKEN MEMORIAL TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire,  prone,  20 shots

HERB "DOC" AITKEN MEMORIAL TROPHY PLAQUE 
and Other Awards $50 VISA GIFT CARD

5158Match Winner ALTMAN, DANIEL R
BOWLING GREEN, OH

HM 199  -  5
Shootoff 100  -  4

35 AWARD POINTS5858Match 2nd FORSHEE, WAYNE  
SENOIA, GA

HM 200  -  15

25 AWARD POINTS1289Match 3rd CPL  DICONZA, ANTONIO J, USMC  REG
FREDERICKSBURG, VA

HM 200  -  15

Special Award Winners

High Senior FORSHEE, WAYNE  
SENOIA, GA

5858 HIGH SENIOR PLAQUEHM 200  -  15

High Grand Senior KEMP, CHARLES P
MOBILE, AL

5566 HIGH GRAND SENIOR PLAQUEHM 199  -  10

High Junior HAYES, RYAN  
GLENDALE, AZ

6325 HIGH JUNIOR PLAQUEHM 199  -  10

Award Winners

  HIGH MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 5667 -  HUNT, RICKY L 200  -  12 10 AWARD POINTS  HM

2nd 6110 -  FAY, TRUDIE  200  -  11 9 AWARD POINTS  HM

3rd 1299 -  SSGT PICKEL, SEAN  , USMC  REG 200  -  8 8 AWARD POINTS  HM

4th 5679 -  STEKETEE, ROBERT C 199  -  11 7 AWARD POINTS  HM

5th 5773 -  SGT  SMITH, ERIC W, USA RES 199  -  11 7 AWARD POINTS  HM

6th 5198 -  MRNAK, BRIAN J 199  -  10 7 AWARD POINTS  HM

7th 6644 -  FLETCHER, J DOUGLAS  199  -  10 7 AWARD POINTS  HM

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 5761 -  WHITNEY, CHRIS  198  -  10 10 AWARD POINTS  MA

2nd 6470 -  BIGGADIKE, OLIVER  198  -  9 9 AWARD POINTS  MA

3rd 6645 -  OUIMETTE, RONALD C 198  -  8 8 AWARD POINTS  MA

  SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT  -  Award Winners

1st 1761 -  SFC  MACPHERSON, SHAWN A, USA   N/G 197  -  5 10 AWARD POINTS  EX

Total Entries - 1142014 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio Final Results Bulletin

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  HIGH MASTER 68 - Entries
1. 5858 -  FORSHEE, WAYNE  200  -  15HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

2. 1289 -  CPL  DICONZA, ANTONIO J, USMC  REG200  -  15HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

3. 5667 -  HUNT, RICKY L200  -  12HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

4. 6110 -  FAY, TRUDIE  200  -  11HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W

5. 1299 -  SSGT PICKEL, SEAN  , USMC  REG200  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

6. 5679 -  STEKETEE, ROBERT C199  -  11HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

7. 5773 -  SGT  SMITH, ERIC W, USA RES199  -  11HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

8. 5198 -  MRNAK, BRIAN J199  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

9. 6644 -  FLETCHER, J DOUGLAS  199  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

10. 6085 -  COOPER, TYREL  199  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

11. 6325 -  HAYES, RYAN  199  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

12. 5566 -  KEMP, CHARLES P199  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

13. 6635 -  DOW, ISAAC  199  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

14. 5842 -  PIKE, RANDY  199  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

15. 6467 -  RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL  199  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

16. 6536 -  PODSHIVALOV, ROMAN  199  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

17. 5158 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R199  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

18. 5089 -  NEVIUS, KEVIN  198  -  11HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

19. 5707 -  ZINSMASTER-MAYO, N  198  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W, S

20. 6518 -  SEKELLICK, RONALD S198  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

21. 6493 -  THOMPSON, DAVID A198  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 539 —— HERB "DOC" AIKEN MEMORIAL TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire,  prone,  20 shots

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  HIGH MASTER 68 - Entries
22. 6312 -  DONEY, KYLE L198  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

23. 5539 -  TAMULINAS, STACEY H197  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

24. 1352 -  MSG  MANGO, ROBERT M, USA   RES197  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

25. 5961 -  MILANOVIC, OLIVER  197  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

26. 1687 -  WESEL, ANDREW C197  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

27. 6324 -  HAYES, PHIL  197  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)POL

28. 6433 -  BUXTON, LANE  197  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

29. 6308 -  SFERRAZZA, VINCENT  197  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

30. 6591 -  RHYNARD, JON  196  -  12HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

31. 6371 -  LOVEWELL, WILLIAM M196  -  11HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

32. 6016 -  MAYO, MARTIN W196  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

33. 6218 -  DECOSTA, GERARD J196  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

34. 6265 -  WACHTER, ANETTE  196  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W

35. 5246 -  CRANDALL, DAVID L196  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

36. 6513 -  HOVERSTAD, KEITH  196  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

37. 1741 -  SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA   N/G196  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

38. 1332 -  SMITH, PATRICK  196  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

39. 6585 -  WARD, ROBERT W196  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

40. 5696 -  SPARKS, LARRY  196  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

41. 6548 -  SPIKER, ALLEN  195  -  14HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

42. 1243 -  ROACH, KENT D195  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

43. 5914 -  MSGT DIEFENDERFER, GAREY  , USAF N/G195  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

44. 6435 -  REIL, ROBERT E195  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

45. 5058 -  FERRARO, TOM  195  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

46. 5932 -  OCONNELL, JAMES S195  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

47. 5629 -  MEAD, ROBERT C195  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

48. 5843 -  FRERICHS, DOUGLAS C195  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

49. 6600 -  ORRIS, KENNETH  194  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

50. 5261 -  STONE, DANIEL J194  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

51. 5889 -  LABERGE, PETER A194  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

52. 5063 -  LITTLE, JACK  194  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

53. 6408 -  RACHINSKI, BRIANNA  194  -  3HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W, J

54. 5911 -  PAUL, TERRENCE  193  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

55. 6490 -  USHER, JOHN R193  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

56. 5763 -  COBB, JAMES J193  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

57. 5845 -  POWELL, STEVEN S193  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

58. 5711 -  LAIR, WILLIAM D191  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

59. 1808 -  STORER, MICHAEL  191  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

60. 6586 -  YOUNG, JAMES P191  -  2HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

61. 6441 -  DUDA, GARY T190  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

62. 1468 -  CWO  TANNER, RICK  , USA N/G190  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

63. 5606 -  LANDRY, S  190  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

64. 6031 -  GREGORY, RANDALL R188  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

65. 5652 -  TSGT MACKEY, STUART D, USAF N/G188  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

66. 5714 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A188  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

67. 6131 -  PHISTER, DON  185  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

68. 5254 -  KREPELA, EUGENE  178  -  2HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

  MASTER 32 - Entries
1. 5761 -  WHITNEY, CHRIS  198  -  10MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

2. 6470 -  BIGGADIKE, OLIVER  198  -  9MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

3. 6645 -  OUIMETTE, RONALD C198  -  8MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

4. 1290 -  SGT  BAILEY, KYLE  , USMC  REG197  -  7MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

5. 6193 -  RETTMER, LUKE  197  -  5MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

6. 1291 -  LCPL PENNINGTON, JAMES C, USMC  REG196  -  11MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

7. 6647 -  KLEIN, KOHL T196  -  5MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

8. 1294 -  LCPL KING, BRANDON S, USMC  REG195  -  7MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

9. 6559 -  PITRE, GABRIELLE E195  -  7MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W, J

10. 6439 -  BRANTNER, DAVID H195  -  7MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

11. 6555 -  STOWE, HOLLY  195  -  6MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W

12. 6219 -  NEUBAUER, NASH D195  -  5MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

13. 5975 -  CDR  ROBERTS, YVONNE R, NAVY  REG194  -  5MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W

14. 5768 -  GREENWOOD, FORREST  192  -  8MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J
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MATCH 539 —— HERB "DOC" AIKEN MEMORIAL TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire,  prone,  20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking
1. 5858 -  FORSHEE, WAYNE  200  -  15HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

2. 1289 -  CPL  DICONZA, ANTONIO J, USMC  REG200  -  15HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

3. 5667 -  HUNT, RICKY L200  -  12HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

4. 6110 -  FAY, TRUDIE  200  -  11HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W

5. 1299 -  SSGT PICKEL, SEAN  , USMC  REG200  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

6. 5679 -  STEKETEE, ROBERT C199  -  11HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

7. 5773 -  SGT  SMITH, ERIC W, USA RES199  -  11HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

8. 5198 -  MRNAK, BRIAN J199  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

9. 6644 -  FLETCHER, J DOUGLAS  199  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

10. 6085 -  COOPER, TYREL  199  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

11. 6325 -  HAYES, RYAN  199  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

12. 5566 -  KEMP, CHARLES P199  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

13. 6635 -  DOW, ISAAC  199  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

14. 5842 -  PIKE, RANDY  199  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

15. 6467 -  RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL  199  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

16. 6536 -  PODSHIVALOV, ROMAN  199  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

17. 5158 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R199  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

18. 5089 -  NEVIUS, KEVIN  198  -  11HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

19. 5761 -  WHITNEY, CHRIS  198  -  10MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

20. 6470 -  BIGGADIKE, OLIVER  198  -  9MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

21. 5707 -  ZINSMASTER-MAYO, N  198  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W, S

22. 6645 -  OUIMETTE, RONALD C198  -  8MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  MASTER 32 - Entries
15. 6005 -  BUNDE, STEFFEN M192  -  6MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

16. 6625 -  MILES, JEFFREY S192  -  4MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

17. 6525 -  HOWELL, JONATHAN L192  -  4MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

18. 6164 -  DOLL, KENNETH R191  -  3MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S, POL

19. 6620 -  HUDSON, ROBERT  189  -  6MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

20. 6634 -  DOW, DAVID  189  -  5MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

21. 6413 -  TAYLOR, DUSTY A188  -  5MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W, J

22. 6122 -  REMSNYDER, L  188  -  3MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

23. 6197 -  LITTLEFIELD, DAKOTA M187  -  5MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W, J

24. 6547 -  MARQUART, DANIEL J185  -  2MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

25. 6444 -  HARTSOCK, SAMUEL R185  -  1MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

26. 1240 -  LEAR, JEFFREY183  -  1MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

27. 5206 -  CHURCHILL, ROBERT A182  -  3MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

28. 6195 -  FREED, JORDAN S179  -  2MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

29. 6411 -  SHEW, JONATHON "170  -  3MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

30. 6599 -  SARCHETT, TIMOTHY J168  -  1MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

31. 5874 -  BALDERSON, RICHARD L144  -  2MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

32. 6196 -  FREED, JUSTIN E39MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

  SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT 14 - Entries
1. 1761 -  SFC  MACPHERSON, SHAWN A, USA   N/G197  -  5EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

2. 6263 -  STECKMEYER, ROBERT F195  -  10EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

3. 6134 -  GRAY, D  195  -  5EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

4. 5496 -  CHRISTIANSEN, GEORGE  188  -  4EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

5. 1461 -  GADDIE, JEDIDIAH  187  -  3EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

6. 6627 -  BOESHANS, TAYLOR  187  -  1SS Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

7. 5513 -  SCHEER, TODD J186  -  3SS Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

8. 6380 -  EVICA, FRANK V185  -  4EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

9. 5924 -  HEMPHILL, TOM D184  -  9EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

10. 5913 -  PITTS, TERRENCE  183  -  3EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

11. 5839 -  LARUFFA, JOSEPH M182  -  4EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

12. 6460 -  DEAN, GEORGE E177  -  3EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

13. 1790 -  GALVIN JR., J. THOMAS  173  -  2EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

14. 5497 -  MINER, ROBERT  169  -  1SS Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
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MATCH 539 —— HERB "DOC" AIKEN MEMORIAL TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire,  prone,  20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking
23. 6518 -  SEKELLICK, RONALD S198  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

24. 6493 -  THOMPSON, DAVID A198  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

25. 6312 -  DONEY, KYLE L198  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

26. 5539 -  TAMULINAS, STACEY H197  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

27. 1352 -  MSG  MANGO, ROBERT M, USA   RES197  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

28. 5961 -  MILANOVIC, OLIVER  197  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

29. 1687 -  WESEL, ANDREW C197  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

30. 1290 -  SGT  BAILEY, KYLE  , USMC  REG197  -  7MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

31. 6324 -  HAYES, PHIL  197  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)POL

32. 6433 -  BUXTON, LANE  197  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

33. 6193 -  RETTMER, LUKE  197  -  5MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

34. 6308 -  SFERRAZZA, VINCENT  197  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

35. 1761 -  SFC  MACPHERSON, SHAWN A, USA   N/G197  -  5EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

36. 6591 -  RHYNARD, JON  196  -  12HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

37. 1291 -  LCPL PENNINGTON, JAMES C, USMC  REG196  -  11MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

38. 6371 -  LOVEWELL, WILLIAM M196  -  11HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

39. 6016 -  MAYO, MARTIN W196  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

40. 6218 -  DECOSTA, GERARD J196  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

41. 6265 -  WACHTER, ANETTE  196  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W

42. 5246 -  CRANDALL, DAVID L196  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

43. 6513 -  HOVERSTAD, KEITH  196  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

44. 1741 -  SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA   N/G196  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

45. 1332 -  SMITH, PATRICK  196  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

46. 6647 -  KLEIN, KOHL T196  -  5MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

47. 6585 -  WARD, ROBERT W196  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

48. 5696 -  SPARKS, LARRY  196  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

49. 6548 -  SPIKER, ALLEN  195  -  14HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

50. 1243 -  ROACH, KENT D195  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

51. 6263 -  STECKMEYER, ROBERT F195  -  10EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

52. 5914 -  MSGT DIEFENDERFER, GAREY  , USAF N/G195  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

53. 1294 -  LCPL KING, BRANDON S, USMC  REG195  -  7MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

54. 6559 -  PITRE, GABRIELLE E195  -  7MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W, J

55. 6439 -  BRANTNER, DAVID H195  -  7MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

56. 6435 -  REIL, ROBERT E195  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

57. 6555 -  STOWE, HOLLY  195  -  6MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W

58. 5058 -  FERRARO, TOM  195  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

59. 6219 -  NEUBAUER, NASH D195  -  5MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

60. 6134 -  GRAY, D  195  -  5EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

61. 5932 -  OCONNELL, JAMES S195  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

62. 5629 -  MEAD, ROBERT C195  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

63. 5843 -  FRERICHS, DOUGLAS C195  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

64. 6600 -  ORRIS, KENNETH  194  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

65. 5261 -  STONE, DANIEL J194  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

66. 5889 -  LABERGE, PETER A194  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

67. 5975 -  CDR  ROBERTS, YVONNE R, NAVY  REG194  -  5MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W

68. 5063 -  LITTLE, JACK  194  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

69. 6408 -  RACHINSKI, BRIANNA  194  -  3HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W, J

70. 5911 -  PAUL, TERRENCE  193  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

71. 6490 -  USHER, JOHN R193  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

72. 5763 -  COBB, JAMES J193  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

73. 5845 -  POWELL, STEVEN S193  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

74. 5768 -  GREENWOOD, FORREST  192  -  8MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

75. 6005 -  BUNDE, STEFFEN M192  -  6MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

76. 6625 -  MILES, JEFFREY S192  -  4MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

77. 6525 -  HOWELL, JONATHAN L192  -  4MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

78. 5711 -  LAIR, WILLIAM D191  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS
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MATCH 539 —— HERB "DOC" AIKEN MEMORIAL TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire,  prone,  20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking
79. 1808 -  STORER, MICHAEL  191  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

80. 6164 -  DOLL, KENNETH R191  -  3MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S, POL

81. 6586 -  YOUNG, JAMES P191  -  2HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

82. 6441 -  DUDA, GARY T190  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

83. 1468 -  CWO  TANNER, RICK  , USA N/G190  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

84. 5606 -  LANDRY, S  190  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

85. 6620 -  HUDSON, ROBERT  189  -  6MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

86. 6634 -  DOW, DAVID  189  -  5MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

87. 6031 -  GREGORY, RANDALL R188  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

88. 5652 -  TSGT MACKEY, STUART D, USAF N/G188  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

89. 6413 -  TAYLOR, DUSTY A188  -  5MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W, J

90. 5714 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A188  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

91. 5496 -  CHRISTIANSEN, GEORGE  188  -  4EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

92. 6122 -  REMSNYDER, L  188  -  3MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

93. 6197 -  LITTLEFIELD, DAKOTA M187  -  5MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W, J

94. 1461 -  GADDIE, JEDIDIAH  187  -  3EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

95. 6627 -  BOESHANS, TAYLOR  187  -  1SS Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

96. 5513 -  SCHEER, TODD J186  -  3SS Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

97. 6131 -  PHISTER, DON  185  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

98. 6380 -  EVICA, FRANK V185  -  4EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

99. 6547 -  MARQUART, DANIEL J185  -  2MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

100. 6444 -  HARTSOCK, SAMUEL R185  -  1MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

101. 5924 -  HEMPHILL, TOM D184  -  9EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

102. 5913 -  PITTS, TERRENCE  183  -  3EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

103. 1240 -  LEAR, JEFFREY183  -  1MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

104. 5839 -  LARUFFA, JOSEPH M182  -  4EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

105. 5206 -  CHURCHILL, ROBERT A182  -  3MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

106. 6195 -  FREED, JORDAN S179  -  2MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

107. 5254 -  KREPELA, EUGENE  178  -  2HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

108. 6460 -  DEAN, GEORGE E177  -  3EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

109. 1790 -  GALVIN JR., J. THOMAS  173  -  2EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

110. 6411 -  SHEW, JONATHON "170  -  3MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

111. 5497 -  MINER, ROBERT  169  -  1SS Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

112. 6599 -  SARCHETT, TIMOTHY J168  -  1MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

113. 5874 -  BALDERSON, RICHARD L144  -  2MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

114. 6196 -  FREED, JUSTIN E39MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J
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